
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
  8 
  7 
 28 
118 
181 
 16 
119 
 42 
211 
128 
193 
 25 
111 

Class 
FAEES 

FAEES 

FAUGO 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FAUESC 

FAUESC 

FPEA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FAEES 

Name 
RAPHAEL R. GEBARA 
JOÃO PAULO  BONADIMAN 
ENZO DONATO MACEDO 
MATEUS S. MARTIN 
MATHEUS F. RAMALHO 
FELIPE F. SANCHES 
MURILO SANTOS PARREIRA 
LUIZ G. KANASHIRO GOMES 
NICOLAS BENINCA GUTH 
BERNARDO M LEAL 
BERNARDO F. S. MOTTER 
DAVI SANCHES GRACIA 
PIETRO C. CORBACHO 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 

Best Tm 
59.480 
59.790 
59.791 
59.820 
59.834 

1:00.063 
1:00.262 
1:00.265 
1:00.436 
1:00.606 
1:00.944 
1:01.623 
1:04.409 

Diff 

0.310 
0.311 
0.340 
0.354 
0.583 
0.782 
0.785 
0.956 
1.126 
1.464 
2.143 
4.929 

Gap 

0.310 
0.001 
0.029 
0.014 
0.229 
0.199 
0.003 
0.171 
0.170 
0.338 
0.679 
2.786 

In Lap 
7 
9 

10 
3 
6 
9 

10 
7 
8 
6 
7 
4 
3 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
BIREL BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BIREL 
BIREL 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 08/12/2020 18:05:22 
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55º BRASILEIRO DE KART PRO HONDA 2020 
MIRIM 

4o TREINO OFICIAL - PMK 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 17:54:25 

Speed Park - Birigui 1,228 km 

08/12/2020 17:54 
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